RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

MERIT LIST

Eighty Six posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent L.T.l. for Technical
Education Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No.
03/2018-19 and Corrigendum nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 22/2018-19, 23/2018-19,
25/2018-19, 09/2019-20 and 14/2019-20. Interviews for these posts were held from
23-11-2020 to 04-12-2020. After interviewing the candidates the Commission have
selected following candidates in order of merit (From Left to Right) and their names are
being recommended to the Department :-

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS :-

106413 107599 107959 108436 106524 108174 105235 (P)
115265 (P) 105144 108119 105960 (P) 106419 (P) 105114 105121
106849 (P) 106460 (P) 108272 (P) 106534 108749 106654 (P) 106418
117413 (P) 107324 (P)

Total Candidates : - 23
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE :-
108625 105649 107223 105829 105947 106840 115819 (P)
117449

Total Candidates : - 8
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS :-
106570 (P) 105389 108010 (P) 115399 107241 108067 106951 (P)
100528 (P) 105490 106409 106207 (P) 116298 (P) 116358 (P) 120916 (P)

Total Candidates : - 14
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE :-
105193 108813 125901 112439

Total Candidates : - 4
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST MBC GENERAL POSTS: -
105879 107940 121017 (P) 100255

Total Candidates : - 4
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST EWS GENERAL POSTS :-
107751 (P) 108249 121514 101152 (P) 120752 (P) 101151 (P) 102012 (P)

Total Candidates : - 7
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST EWS FEMALE i-
102001 (P)

Total Candidates : - 1
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS :-
107764 (P) 115120 (P) 108539 (P) 101003 (P) 101365 (P) 100379 116541 (P)
125887 (P) 107971 102216 106450

Total Candidates : - 11

Cont ...2



CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE :-
100871 121080 115116 (P)
Total Candidates : - 3
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS :-
108489 (P) 105499 107727 107042 (P) 105105 (P) 106508 108234 (P)
100332 (P)
Total Candidates : - 8
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST FEMALE :-
100898 (P) 100640
Total Candidates : - 2
Notes : (1) ‘P’ stands for Provisional.
(2) 43 names have been kept in Reserve List.
3) This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.
4) Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in
sealed cover as per Hon’ble High Court orders.
(5) 01 post of GEN,GEN is kept vacant due to postponed of interview of 01 Covid 19 positive
candidate.
AJMER
DATED : 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav)

Joint Secretary



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

the Department :-

MERIT LIST

Eighty Six posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent L.T.l. for Technical
Education Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No.
03/2018-19 and Corrigendum nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 22/2018-19, 23/2018-19,
25/2018-19, 09/2019-20 and 14/2019-20. Interviews for these posts were held from
23-11-2020 to 04-12-2020. After interviewing the candidates the Commission have
selected following candidates in order of merit and their names are being recommended to

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

106413

107599

107959

108436

106524

108174

105235

115265

105144

108625

108119

105960

106419

105114

105121

105649

106849

106460

108272

106534

107223

105829

108749

106654

106418

105879

PRAMOD KUMAR GAUD

RAKESH KUMAR METHI

RAJENDRA MEEL

NAVEEN KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

MANISH SINWAR

FAIZAL KHAN

OMPRAKASH

KULDEEP KAUSHIK

SUMAN DUKIYA

YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

VINIT PATIDAR

VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

SAGAR SINGH GURJAR

SANWAR MAL YADAV

KANTA DEVI CHULA

KAPIL SEN

RAMSWAROOP JAT

PREMSUKH NAIN

PRAVEEN BANGA

SHUBHI MISHRA

LAVINA PAMNANT

SACHIN KUMAR GARG

DAULESH UPADHYAY

VIKAS JEPH

SUNIL KUMAR DHABAI

BC

GE,NG

GE

GE

GE

BC

GE

BC,WE
GE,EWS
BC,NG, TSP-UR
ST,RG
MB,NG

BC

BC,WE

GE

BC,NG

BC
GE,EWS
GE,WE,RG
GE,WE,RG
GE

GE

ST,NG

MB, NG

Cont ..2



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

107940

106570

105389

105947

121017

106840

108010

107751

115399

108249

107241

108067

106951

105193

108489

100528

105490

108813

100871

121514

107764

101152

106409

115120

105499

106207

102001

120752

108539

125901

PRADEEP GURJAR

DHARM PAL KUMAWAT

PUNIT SAINI

PINKY RATHORE

SANJAY SINGH AWANA

AYUSHI SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR GORA

ASHOK PAL JADOUN

RAJKUMAR

TUSHAR AGRAWAL

ASHOK KUMAR

MADHUSUDAN

AJAY MALAV

NEETU

CHATAR SINGH MEENA

VIKASH YADAV

AJIT DEVANDA

NEHA SAINI

URVASHI SAHAY

ANKUR KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR NARNOLIA

SALONI

MANOJ JANGID

RAKESH MEHRA

NISHA BHARTI BYADWAL

KUNTAL KUMAR SAINI

MEGHA PAREEK

AJAY SINGH JADOUN

DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA

UMA KUMARI

BC,NG

GE,WE

GE,WE
BC

GE,EWS

BC

GE,EWS

BC

BC,NG

BC
BC,WE,RG
ST,ME,NG
BC

BC

BC,WE
SC,WE
GE,EWS

sc
GE,WE,EWS
BC

sc

ST ,WE
BC,BL
GE,WE,EWS
GE,EWS
SC,RG

BC,WE

Cont ..3



SNO RNO NAME OF CANDIDATE CTG PROV

57 100898 RAJESHWART MEENA stue p
58 101151 VISHNU SHARMA GE ,EWS P
59 101003 BUDHI PRAKASH JEENGAR SC P
60 116298 RAMPAL BHADU BC,LD P
61 102012 RAVI SHARMA GE ,EWS P
62 101365 RAKESH KUMAR SC P
63 107727 VIJAY MEENA ST
64 100379 BHAVESH KUMAR BABERWAL SC
65 100255 OM PRAKASH GURJAR MB, NG
66 107042 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA ST P
67 116541 KUSHAGRA DORIYA SC P
68 125887 RAM NIWAS MEHTA sC P
69 107971 HITESH KHINCHI SC
70 105105 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST P
71 121080 NEELIMA SINGH SC,WE, SP
72 106508 HEMRAJ MEENA ST,NG
73 108234 DHARM RAJ MEENA ST P
74 102216 RAHUL BAGADI SC,NG
75 106450 PRAKASH SC
76 100640 MANISHA DEVATWAL ST ,WE
77 115116 JYOTI GAHLOT SC,WE, NG P
78 100332 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA ST P
79 112439 MONIKA GODARA BC,WE,DV,RG
80 117413 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA GE ,EX P
81 107324 GAGAN KUMAR GE ,EX P
82 116358 VANPHOOL JAT BC,EX P
83 120916 RAMESH SINGH RAWAT BC,EX P
84 115819 AAYUSHI CHOUDHARY BC,WE,WD,RG P
85 117449 MEETAKSHI GOYAL GE ,WE,WD,NG,RG

Notes : (1) ‘P’ stands for Provisional.

2 43 names have been kept in Reserve List.

3) This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.

4 Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in
sealed cover as per Hon’ble High Court orders.

5) 01 post of GEN,GEN is kept vacant due to postponed of interview of 01 Covid 19 positive
candidate.

AJMER
DATED : 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav)
Joint Secretary



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

RESERVE LIST

Names of following candidates have been kept in the Reserve list in order of
merit by the Commission for the posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent I.T.l. for
Technical Education Department are published for general information. These names may,
on receipt of requisition from the Department within the prescribed period, be
recommended by the Commission in order of merit: -

SNO RNO NAME OF CANDIDATE CTG PROV
1 107932 RomIT Gueta e

2 108098 DEEKSHA SHARMA GE,WE P
3 116096 REENA BISHNOI GE,WE P
4 108008 KUSHAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT GE

5 107791 MEGHNA SHARMA GE,WE,RG
6 107768 PRAVEEN SINGH GE P
7 106732 BHARTI JOSHI GE,WE
8 107466 RAVINDER DADHICH GE,NG
9 117374 SHUBHAM KAPOOR GE,NG

10 101981 ASHISH SHARMA GE

11 106672 AJAY SINGH NARUKA GE

12 102556 ASHOK LEKHWANI GE

13 116760 UPENDRA UPKAR SINDHAV BC

14 106971 ADITYA KATARA GE,RG

15 108046 RAKESH KUMAR BC P
16 105882 PANKAJ GIRI BC

17 105509 VINOD SAINI BC

18 106040 KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI BC

19 116796 SHRIKANT VAISHNAV BC,NG

20 107492 ABHIMANYU SINGH DEORA GE,EWS P

21 102686 KRISHAN KUMAR GE,EWS P

22 102182 DEEPAK CHAUHAN GE,EWS

23 106513 PRIYA SHARMA BC,WE,RG

24 107632 SWATI BISHNOI GE,WE,DV

25 101161 DEVVRAT MB

26 100166 GAURAV FULWARIA sc

Cont ..



SNO RNO NAME OF CANDIDATE CTG PROV
27 100207 MUKESH REBARI w o

28 121459 DEEPAK KUMAR JATAV SC,NG

29 101437 HARISH KUMAR MUNDOTIYA sc P

30 106330 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR sc

31 107199 HEMANT KUMAR sc P

32 116150 JAISHREE SC,WE P

33 107741 RAVINA KHAREDIA SC,WE,NG

34 105273 RAM RATAN ST P

35 107757 SONA SHARMA GE,WE,EWS

36 105250 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA ST,RG P

37 107320 HARISH MEENA ST,RG

38 108220 MANISH KUMAR MEENA ST P

39 117050 SARJEET SINGH GE,LD

40 108713 SHOBHA MEENA ST,WE, NG

41 111392 SAVITA VERMA BC,WE,DV P

42 120950 BANSHI LAL BISHNOI BC,EX P

43 107078 BHAGAWAN SINGH BC,EX P

Notes : (1) ‘P’ stands for Provisional.
(2)  This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.
3) Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in
sealed cover as per Hon’ble High Court orders.

AJMER
DATED : 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav)
Joint Secretary



