RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER <u>MERIT LIST</u>

Eighty Six posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent I.T.I. for Technical Education Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 03/2018-19 and Corrigendum nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 22/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 25/2018-19, 09/2019-20 and 14/2019-20. Interviews for these posts were held from 23-11-2020 to 04-12-2020. After interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following candidates in order of merit (From Left to Right) and their names are being recommended to the Department:-

CANDIDATES	SELECTED A	GAINST GENE	RAL POST	'S :-				
106413	107599	107959	108436	10	6524	108174	105235	(P)
115265 (P)	105144	108119	105960	(P) 10	6419 (P)	105114	105121	
106849 (P)	106460 (P)	108272 (P)	106534	10	8749	106654 (P) 106418	
117413 (P)	107324 (P)					l Candidat		22
CANDIDATES	SELECTED A	.GAINST GENE	DAT FFMA	T.F. • _	TOCA.	r Candidat	es	23
		=======						
108625	105649	107223	105829	10	5947	106840	115819	(P)
117449					Tota	l Candidat	es : -	8
CANDIDATES	SELECTED A	GAINST OBC	GENERAL	POSTS	:-			
106570 (P)	105389	108010 (P)	115399	10	7241	108067	106951	(P)
100528 (P)	105490	106409	106207	(P) 11	6298 (P)	116358 (P) 120916	(P)
					Tota	l Candidat	es : -	14
		GAINST OBC						
105193	108813	125901	112439					
					Tota	l Candidat	es : -	4
		GAINST MBC			-			
105879	107940	121017 (P)	100255					
					Tota	l Candidat	es : -	4
CANDIDATES	SELECTED A	GAINST EWS	GENERAL	POSTS	:-			
107751 (P)	108249	121514	101152	(P) 12	0752 (P)	101151 (P) 102012	(P)
					Tota	l Candidat	es : -	7
CANDIDATES	SELECTED A	GAINST EWS	FEMALE	: - 				
102001 (P)								
						l Candidat	es : -	1
		GAINST SC G						
107764 (P)	115120 (P)	108539 (P)	101003	(P) 10	1365 (P)	100379	116541	(P)
125887 (P)	107971	102216	106450					
					Tota:	l Candidat	es : -	11

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE :-

100871 121080 115116 (P)

Total Candidates : - 3

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS :-

108489 (P) 105499 107727 107042 (P) 105105 (P) 106508 108234 (P)

100332 (P)

Total Candidates : - 8

CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST FEMALE :-

100898 (P) 100640

Total Candidates : - 2

Notes:(1) 'P' stands for Provisional.

- (2) 43 names have been kept in Reserve List.
- (3) This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.
- (4) Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in sealed cover as per Hon'ble High Court orders.
- (5) 01 post of GEN,GEN is kept vacant due to postponed of interview of 01 Covid 19 positive candidate.

Candidate.

AJMER

DATED: 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav) Joint Secretary

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER <u>MERIT LIST</u>

Eighty Six posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent I.T.I. for Technical Education Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 03/2018-19 and Corrigendum nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 22/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 25/2018-19, 09/2019-20 and 14/2019-20. Interviews for these posts were held from 23-11-2020 to 04-12-2020. After interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following candidates in order of merit and their names are being recommended to the Department:-

SNO		NAME OF CANDIDATE		PROV.
1		PRAMOD KUMAR GAUD		
2	107599	RAKESH KUMAR METHI	GE	
3	107959	RAJENDRA MEEL	BC	
4	108436	NAVEEN KUMAR	GE, NG	
5	106524	ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL	GE	
6	108174	MANISH SINWAR	GE	
7	105235	FAIZAL KHAN	GE	P
8	115265	OMPRAKASH	BC	P
9	105144	KULDEEP KAUSHIK	GE	
10	108625	SUMAN DUKIYA	BC, WE	
11	108119	YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	GE, EWS	
12	105960	VINIT PATIDAR	BC,NG,TSP-UR	P
13	106419	VIKAS KUMAR MEENA	ST,RG	P
14	105114	SAGAR SINGH GURJAR	MB, NG	
15	105121	SANWAR MAL YADAV	BC	
16	105649	KANTA DEVI CHULA	BC, WE	
17	106849	KAPIL SEN	GE	P
18	106460	RAMSWAROOP JAT	BC,NG	P
19	108272	PREMSUKH NAIN	BC	P
20	106534	PRAVEEN BANGA	GE, EWS	
21	107223	SHUBHI MISHRA	GE, WE, RG	
22	105829	LAVINA PAMNANI	GE, WE, RG	
23	108749	SACHIN KUMAR GARG	GE	
24	106654	DAULESH UPADHYAY	GE	P
25	106418	VIKAS JEPH	ST,NG	
26	105879	SUNIL KUMAR DHABAI	MB, NG	

SNO	RNO	NAME OF CANDIDATE	CTG	PROV.
	107940	PRADEEP GURJAR	MB,RG	
28	106570	DHARM PAL KUMAWAT	вс	P
29	105389	PUNIT SAINI	BC,NG	
30	105947	PINKY RATHORE	GE, WE	
31	121017	SANJAY SINGH AWANA	МВ	P
32	106840	AYUSHI SHARMA	GE, WE	
33	108010	RAMESH KUMAR GORA	вс	P
34	107751	ASHOK PAL JADOUN	GE, EWS	P
35	115399	RAJKUMAR	вс	
36	108249	TUSHAR AGRAWAL	GE, EWS	
37	107241	ASHOK KUMAR	вс	
38	108067	MADHUSUDAN	BC,NG	
39	106951	AJAY MALAV	вс	P
40	105193	NEETU	BC, WE, RG	
41	108489	CHATAR SINGH MEENA	ST,ME,NG	P
42	100528	VIKASH YADAV	вс	P
43	105490	AJIT DEVANDA	вс	
44	108813	NEHA SAINI	BC, WE	
45	100871	URVASHI SAHAY	SC, WE	
46	121514	ANKUR KUMAR	GE, EWS	
47	107764	MANOJ KUMAR NARNOLIA	sc	P
48	101152	SALONI	GE, WE, EWS	P
49	106409	MANOJ JANGID	вс	
50	115120	RAKESH MEHRA	sc	P
51	105499	NISHA BHARTI BYADWAL	ST, WE	
52	106207	KUNTAL KUMAR SAINI	BC,BL	P
53	102001	MEGHA PAREEK	GE, WE, EWS	P
54	120752	AJAY SINGH JADOUN	GE, EWS	P
55	108539	DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA	SC,RG	P
56	125901	UMA KUMARI	BC, WE	

	RNO	NAME OF CANDIDATE	CTG	PROV.
		RAJESHWARI MEENA		P
58	101151	VISHNU SHARMA	GE, EWS	P
59	101003	BUDHI PRAKASH JEENGAR	sc	P
60	116298	RAMPAL BHADU	BC,LD	P
61	102012	RAVI SHARMA	GE, EWS	P
62	101365	RAKESH KUMAR	sc	P
63	107727	VIJAY MEENA	ST	
64	100379	BHAVESH KUMAR BABERWAL	sc	
65	100255	OM PRAKASH GURJAR	MB, NG	
66	107042	KANHAIYA LAL MEENA	ST	P
67	116541	KUSHAGRA DORIYA	SC	P
68	125887	RAM NIWAS MEHTA	sc	P
69	107971	HITESH KHINCHI	sc	
70	105105	VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA	ST	P
71	121080	NEELIMA SINGH	SC, WE, SP	
72	106508	HEMRAJ MEENA	ST,NG	
73	108234	DHARM RAJ MEENA	ST	P
74	102216	RAHUL BAGADI	SC,NG	
75	106450	PRAKASH	SC	
76	100640	MANISHA DEVATWAL	ST, WE	
77	115116	JYOTI GAHLOT	SC, WE, NG	P
78	100332	VIKAS KUMAR MEENA	ST	P
79	112439	MONIKA GODARA	BC, WE, DV, RG	
80	117413	MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA	GE, EX	P
81	107324	GAGAN KUMAR	GE, EX	P
82	116358	VANPHOOL JAT	BC,EX	P
83	120916	RAMESH SINGH RAWAT	BC,EX	P
84	115819	AAYUSHI CHOUDHARY	BC, WE, WD, RG	P
85	117449	MEETAKSHI GOYAL	GE, WE, WD, NG, RG	

Notes:(1) 'P' stands for Provisional.

AJMER

DATED: 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav) Joint Secretary

^{(2) 43} names have been kept in Reserve List.

⁽³⁾ This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.

⁽⁴⁾ Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in sealed cover as per Hon'ble High Court orders.

^{(5) 01} post of GEN,GEN is kept vacant due to postponed of interview of 01 Covid 19 positive candidate.

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER RESERVE LIST

Names of following candidates have been kept in the Reserve list in order of merit by the Commission for the posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent I.T.I. for Technical Education Department are published for general information. These names may, on receipt of requisition from the Department within the prescribed period, be recommended by the Commission in order of merit: -

SNO			CTG	PROV.
1		ROHIT GUPTA	GE	
2	108098	DEEKSHA SHARMA	GE, WE	P
3	116096	REENA BISHNOI	GE, WE	P
4	108008	KUSHAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT	GE	
5	107791	MEGHNA SHARMA	GE, WE, RG	
6	107768	PRAVEEN SINGH	GE	P
7	106732	BHARTI JOSHI	GE, WE	
8	107466	RAVINDER DADHICH	GE, NG	
9	117374	SHUBHAM KAPOOR	GE, NG	
10	101981	ASHISH SHARMA	GE	
11	106672	AJAY SINGH NARUKA	GE	
12	102556	ASHOK LEKHWANI	GE	
13	116760	UPENDRA UPKAR SINDHAV	вс	
14	106971	ADITYA KATARA	GE, RG	
15	108046	RAKESH KUMAR	вс	P
16	105882	PANKAJ GIRI	вс	
17	105509	VINOD SAINI	вс	
18	106040	KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI	вс	
19	116796	SHRIKANT VAISHNAV	BC, NG	
20	107492	ABHIMANYU SINGH DEORA	GE, EWS	P
21	102686	KRISHAN KUMAR	GE, EWS	P
22	102182	DEEPAK CHAUHAN	GE, EWS	
23	106513	PRIYA SHARMA	BC, WE, RG	
24	107632	SWATI BISHNOI	GE, WE, DV	
25	101161	DEVVRAT	МВ	
26	100166	GAURAV FULWARIA	sc	

SNO	RNO	NAME OF CANDIDATE	CTG	PROV.
27	100207	MUKESH REBARI	МВ	
28	121459	DEEPAK KUMAR JATAV	SC,NG	
29	101437	HARISH KUMAR MUNDOTIYA	sc	P
30	106330	MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR	sc	
31	107199	HEMANT KUMAR	sc	P
32	116150	JAISHREE	SC, WE	P
33	107741	RAVINA KHAREDIA	SC, WE, NG	
34	105273	RAM RATAN	ST	P
35	107757	SONA SHARMA	GE, WE, EWS	
36	105250	MANOJ KUMAR MEENA	ST,RG	P
37	107320	HARISH MEENA	ST,RG	
38	108220	MANISH KUMAR MEENA	ST	P
39	117050	SARJEET SINGH	GE, LD	
40	108713	SHOBHA MEENA	ST, WE, NG	
41	111392	SAVITA VERMA	BC, WE, DV	P
42	120950	BANSHI LAL BISHNOI	BC, EX	P
43	107078	BHAGAWAN SINGH	BC, EX	P

Notes:(1) 'P' stands for Provisional.

AJMER

DATED: 04-12-2020 (Neetu Yadav) Joint Secretary

⁽²⁾ This result is subject to decision of SBCWP No. 14275/20, 14349/20 and 14349/20.

⁽³⁾ Result of candidate bearing roll no. 125923, 125270 and 125076 is withheld and kept in sealed cover as per Hon'ble High Court orders.